DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

NORTH LIVERPOOL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 02004464

NORTHLODGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NORTH LODGE FARMING LIMITED

NORTH LONDON & HERTS PSYCHOTHERAPY
LTD

NORTH LONDON ASIAN CARE

NORTH LONDON COMMUNITY SCHEME
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTH

NORTH

NORTH

LONDON FREEHOLDS LIMITED

LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTH LONDON SAW WORKS LIMITED(THE)

NORTH LONDON TRAINING TRUST LIMITED

NORTHMEAD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NORTH NORFOLK BUSINESS CENTRE
LIMITED

THE NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND HOSPICE

NORTH OF ENGLAND ESTATES LIMITED

NORTH OF ENGLAND PROTECTING AND
INDEMNITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED(T

NORTH OF ENGLAND PROTECTING AND
INDEMNITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED(T

NORTH OF ENGLAND REAL PROPERTY
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHOLD LIMITED

NORTHOLT CARS LIMITED

NORTHOLT CARS LIMITED

NORTHOLT ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHOLT RUGBY LIMITED

NORTH ONE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

NORTHOS DIRECT MAIL LIMITED

NORTH OUTDOOR BUILDINGS LTD

NORTHOVER CONTRACTS LIMITED

NORTH OXON PROPERTIES LTD

NORTHPOINT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

NORTH POINT CARE LIMITED

NORTHPOINT ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NORTHPOINT ELECTRICAL LIMITED

NORTHPOST LIMITED

NORTH PROMOTIONS PLC

NORTH PROMOTIONS PLC

NORTH PROMOTIONS PLC

NORTHQUAY RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

NORTHRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NORTHRIVER LIMITED

NORTH ROAD LEISURE LIMITED

NORTH RODE PROPERTIES LTD

NORTHROY PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTH SALFORD ESTATES LIMITED

NORTH SEA MARITIME ENGINEERING LTD

NORTH SEA PARTNERS (UK) LIMITED

NORTH SHOE LIMITED

NORTHSHORE COMPOSITES LIMITED

NORTH SHORE DATA LIMITED

LONDON COURIER & LOGISTICS LTD

06025260
03170515
06559865

05154613
07465289

06942375
00713836
07890645
00381950
02992084
05310123
05215023

04925273
00287831
00505456

00505456

01546875

06008876
07903681
07903681
04137649

07250005
02492663
06767743
06821809
04073448
00978118
05448873
07487008
07092356
07092356
02050079
07192983
07192983
07192983
03259037

04229235
01811331
03301149
05321314
01215795
00675422
06412165
06895552
01223702
01373288
07289111

(02)
(02)
(b1)
(1)

(D1)
(02)

(D1)
(02)
(€2)
(b1)
(01)
(D1)
(CIY)

(01)
(1)
€2

()
(02)

(b1)
()
(B1)
(®2)

(b1)
(b1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(02)
(EL)
(D2)
(€2)
(€2
(G2)
(1)

(1)
(02)
(F2)
(02)
(€3)
(b1)
(D2)
(b1)
(b1)
(€2)
(ED

06/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
07/01/2012

0870172012
05/01/2012

0870172012
0470172012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012
0970172012
1070172012

10/01/2012

05/01/2012

09/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012

0570172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
1070172012
09/01/2012

06/01/2012
0470172012
0970172012
0470172012
0970172012
0470172012
10/01/2012
0870172012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012

NORTH LINCS. ENGINEERING LIMITED

NORTHSHORE SUPERMARINE GROUP LIMITED
NORTHSHORE SUPERMARINE GROUP LIMITED

NORTH SHORE WORKSHOP & D1Y CENTRE
LIMITED

NORTHSHORE YACHTS LIMITED

NORTH SHROPSHIRE COMMERCIAL
VEHICLE RENTALS LIMITED

NORTH SHROPSHIRE RECLAMATION LIMITED

NORTHSIDE EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LIMITED

NORTHSIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTH SITTINGBOURNE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NORTH SOMERSET ENTERTAINMENT
MANAGEMENT AGENCY LIMITED

NORTH SOMERSET MENCAP

NORTH SOMERSET UTC

NORTH SOMERSET UTC

NORTH SOUTH FILMS LTD

NORTH-SOUTH PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE HUNT LIMITED

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE RESIDENTIAL
HOMES LIMITED

NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE URGENT CARE
LIMITED

NORTH STAFFS ACCIDENT CLAIMS LIMITED

NORTH STAFFS CARERS ASSOCIATION

NORTH STAR LIMITED

NORTH STAR CARGO SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHSTAR FLEET TRAINING LIMITED

NORTHSTAR HOMES LIMITED

NORTHSTAR MEDIA EUROPE LIMITED

NORTHSTAR MEDIA EUROPE LIMITED

NORTH STAR MILITARY FIGURES LIMITED

NORTH STAR OIL LIMITED

NORTH STAR OIL LIMITED

NORTH STAR OIL LIMITED

NORTH STAR OIL LIMITED

NORTH STAR PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

NORTHSTAR SCHEMES LTD

NORTHSTAR TELEMETRICS LTD

NORTH STREET LOSTWITHIEL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

NORTH TAWTON ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST
LIMITED

NORTH THAMES CO-OPERATIVE LEARNING
PARTNERSHIP

NORTH THAMES VINEYARD

NORTHUMBERLAND COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY BLIND
ASSOCIATION

NORTHUMBERLAND CTC (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND PLACE LIMITED

00756037
04331979
04331979
04663894

01021330
07210084

05815091
04613687
03630385
02141187

07020306

05334328
07898739
07898739
07404822
06025150
05524081
01923938

04629786

06084288
03313461
03013238
02094590
03902169
04181171
07903505
07903505
06215435
04979139
04979139
04979139
04979139
06697067

07041959
07196396
06464783
03627794
06865143

06628951
04772358

04451537

03129925

06541756

(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(CIY)

(€2)
(CIY)

(01)
(01)
(®1)
®1)

(CID)

(01)
(1)
(B1)
(02)
(02)
(01)
©2)

©2)

(€2)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(EL)
(€2)
(©2)
(€3)
(CIY)

(1)
(ED)
(®2)
(CIY)
(CIY)

(01)
(CI)

@
(©2)
(CXY)

0870172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012

10/01/2012
06/01/2012

05/01/2012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012

0870172012

08/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012
08/01/2012
05/01/2012

0970172012

0670172012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
0670172012
05/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0670172012
09/01/2012

0870172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012

10/01/2012
0570172012

06/01/2012

0870172012

0570172012



