DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTH LIVERPOOL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	02004464	(D2)	06/01/2012	NORTH LINCS. ENGINEERING LIMITED	00756037	(D1)	08/01/2012
NORTHLOUGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06025260	, ,	09/01/2012	NORTH LINCS. ENGINEERING LIMITED NORTHSHORE SUPERMARINE GROUP LIMITED		. ,	10/01/2012
NORTH LODGE FARMING LIMITED	03170515	, ,	05/01/2012	NORTHSHORE SUPERMARINE GROUP LIMITED		, - ,	10/01/2012
NORTH LONDON & HERTS PSYCHOTHERAPY	06559865	, ,	07/01/2012	NORTH SHORE WORKSHOP & DIY CENTRE	04663894	, ,	06/01/2012
LTD	00337003	(DI)	0770172012	LIMITED	01003091	(DI)	00/01/2012
NORTH LONDON ASIAN CARE	05154613	(D1)	08/01/2012	NORTHSHORE YACHTS LIMITED	01021330	(C2)	10/01/2012
NORTH LONDON COMMUNITY SCHEME	07465289	, ,	05/01/2012	NORTH SHROPSHIRE COMMERCIAL	07210084	, ,	06/01/2012
MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(,	,,	VEHICLE RENTALS LIMITED		(,	,,
NORTH LONDON COURIER & LOGISTICS LTD	06942375	(D1)	08/01/2012	NORTH SHROPSHIRE RECLAMATION LIMITED	05815091	(D1)	05/01/2012
NORTH LONDON FREEHOLDS LIMITED	00713836	(D2)	04/01/2012	NORTHSIDE EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LIMITED	04613687	(D1)	04/01/2012
NORTH LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED	07890645	(C2)	04/01/2012	NORTHSIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED	03630385	(D1)	08/01/2012
NORTH LONDON SAW WORKS LIMITED (THE)	00381950	(D1)	08/01/2012	NORTH SITTINGBOURNE DEVELOPMENTS	02141187	(D1)	04/01/2012
NORTH LONDON TRAINING TRUST LIMITED	02992084	(D1)	08/01/2012	LIMITED			
NORTHMEAD INDUSTRIES LIMITED	05310123	(D1)	05/01/2012	NORTH SOMERSET ENTERTAINMENT	07020306	(D1)	08/01/2012
NORTH NORFOLK BUSINESS CENTRE	05215023	(D1)	04/01/2012	MANAGEMENT AGENCY LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTH SOMERSET MENCAP	05334328	(D1)	08/01/2012
THE NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND HOSPICE	04925273	(D1)	04/01/2012	NORTH SOMERSET UTC	07898739	(C1)	05/01/2012
NORTH OF ENGLAND ESTATES LIMITED	00287831	(D1)	09/01/2012	NORTH SOMERSET UTC	07898739	(B1)	05/01/2012
NORTH OF ENGLAND PROTECTING AND	00505456	(C2)	10/01/2012	NORTH SOUTH FILMS LTD	07404822	(D2)	06/01/2012
INDEMNITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED(T				NORTH-SOUTH PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	06025150	(D2)	09/01/2012
NORTH OF ENGLAND PROTECTING AND	00505456	(C2)	10/01/2012	NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE HUNT LIMITED	05524081	, ,	08/01/2012
INDEMNITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED(T				NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE RESIDENTIAL	01923938	(D2)	05/01/2012
NORTH OF ENGLAND REAL PROPERTY	01546875	(D2)	05/01/2012	HOMES LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				NORTH STAFFORDSHIRE URGENT CARE	04629786	(D2)	09/01/2012
NORTHOLD LIMITED	06008876	, ,	09/01/2012	LIMITED			
NORTHOLT CARS LIMITED	07903681	, ,	10/01/2012	NORTH STAFFS ACCIDENT CLAIMS LIMITED		, ,	06/01/2012
NORTHOLT CARS LIMITED	07903681	, ,	10/01/2012	NORTH STAFFS CARERS ASSOCIATION	03313461	. ,	04/01/2012
NORTHOLT ENGINEERING SERVICES	04137649	(D2)	10/01/2012	NORTH STAR LIMITED NORTH STAR CARGO SERVICES LIMITED	03013238	, - ,	09/01/2012
LIMITED	07050005	(D1)	05 /01 /0010		02094590		04/01/2012
NORTHOLT RUGBY LIMITED	07250005	, ,	05/01/2012	NORTHSTAR FLEET TRAINING LIMITED	03902169	, ,	06/01/2012
NORTH ONE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED NORTHOS DIRECT MAIL LIMITED	02492663 06767743	, ,	04/01/2012 06/01/2012	NORTHSTAR HOMES LIMITED NORTHSTAR MEDIA EUROPE LIMITED	04181171 07903505		05/01/2012 10/01/2012
NORTH OUTDOOR BUILDINGS LTD	06821809	, ,	05/01/2012	NORTHSTAR MEDIA EUROPE LIMITED	07903505	, ,	10/01/2012
NORTH OUTDOOK BUILDINGS LID NORTHOVER CONTRACTS LIMITED	04073448	, ,	04/01/2012	NORTH STAR MILITARY FIGURES LIMITED	06215435		05/01/2012
NORTH OXON PROPERTIES LTD	00978118	, ,	04/01/2012	NORTH STAR MILITARY FIGURES HIMITED	04979139		09/01/2012
NORTHPOINT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05448873		05/01/2012	NORTH STAR OIL LIMITED	04979139		06/01/2012
NORTH POINT CARE LIMITED	07487008	, ,	10/01/2012	NORTH STAR OIL LIMITED	04979139	, ,	09/01/2012
NORTHPOINT ELECTRICAL LIMITED	07092356	, ,	05/01/2012	NORTH STAR OIL LIMITED	04979139		06/01/2012
NORTHPOINT ELECTRICAL LIMITED	07092356		05/01/2012	NORTH STAR PROJECT MANAGEMENT	06697067	, ,	09/01/2012
NORTHPOST LIMITED	02050079		09/01/2012	LIMITED	00037007	(21)	03,01,2012
NORTH PROMOTIONS PLC	07192983		09/01/2012	NORTHSTAR SCHEMES LTD	07041959	(D1)	08/01/2012
NORTH PROMOTIONS PLC	07192983	. ,	09/01/2012	NORTHSTAR TELEMETRICS LTD	07196396	. ,	09/01/2012
NORTH PROMOTIONS PLC	07192983	(G2)	10/01/2012	NORTH STREET LOSTWITHIEL	06464783	(D2)	09/01/2012
NORTHQUAY RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	03259037	(D1)	09/01/2012	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT		, ,	
LIMITED				NORTH TAWTON ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST	03627794	(D1)	05/01/2012
NORTHRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	04229235	(D1)	06/01/2012	LIMITED			
NORTHRIVER LIMITED	01811331	(D2)	04/01/2012	NORTH THAMES CO-OPERATIVE LEARNING	06865143	(D1)	05/01/2012
NORTH ROAD LEISURE LIMITED	03301149	(F2)	09/01/2012	PARTNERSHIP			
NORTH RODE PROPERTIES LTD	05321314	(D2)	04/01/2012	NORTH THAMES VINEYARD	06628951	(D1)	10/01/2012
NORTHROY PROPERTIES LIMITED	01215795	(C3)	09/01/2012	NORTHUMBERLAND COMMUNITY	04772358	(D1)	05/01/2012
NORTH SALFORD ESTATES LIMITED	00675422	(D1)	04/01/2012	DEVELOPMENT COMPANY			
NORTH SEA MARITIME ENGINEERING LTD	06412165	(D2)	10/01/2012	NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY BLIND	04451537	(D1)	06/01/2012
NORTH SEA PARTNERS (UK) LIMITED	06895552	(D1)	08/01/2012	ASSOCIATION			
NORTH SHOE LIMITED	01223702	(D1)	04/01/2012	NORTHUMBERLAND CTC (PROPERTIES)	03129925	(D2)	08/01/2012
NORTHSHORE COMPOSITES LIMITED	01373288		10/01/2012	LIMITED			
NORTH SHORE DATA LIMITED	07289111	(E1)	05/01/2012	NORTHUMBERLAND PLACE LIMITED	06541756	(D1)	05/01/2012